Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

=N W s

=N W s

Excellent

Excellent

=N W e Ul

Tiny Novice
Outstanding Rising Star Athletics
Outstanding  Encore Athletics

Rushmore Athletics
Palace City All-Stars
Rising Star
River Rush Athletics

Starbursts
Glam Squad
Toxic
Gems
Shimmer
Splash

Tiny PREP Level 1.1 - A

Unlimited Athletics
Ultimate Dance and Cheer
Dakota Spirit
Rising Star

Rise
Petite pursuit
Hot Shots
Sparkle

Tiny PREP Level 1.1 -B

Dakota Spirit
North Dakota Elite
Fargo All Stars
Encore Athletics

Sparks
Tiny Topaz
Solar Flares

Glitz

Mini Novice Level 1

Rising Star Athletics
North Dakota Elite

Starlites
Shimmer

Mini PREP Level 1.1 - Panel A

Prime Time Cheer
Rebel athletics of minot
Dakota Spirit
Rising Star Athletics
Cheer Tech

Prime Time Cheer Mini
Reputation
Heat
Comets
Defiance

70.00
73.00
75.00
75.00
78.00
78.00

87.22
88.94
89.18
90.12

82.12
88.24
92.00
92.24

78.33
83.33

87.29
89.18
89.65
89.65
89.84
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Mini PREP Level 1.1 - Panel B

Mega Cheer Karma
Grace Academy Sparkles
American Cheer Elite Cadets
Unlimited Athletics Inspire
North Dakota Elite Rubies
Dakota Spirit Intensity

Youth Novice Level 1

Rushmore Athletics Reckless
River Rush Athletics Flood
North Dakota Elite Karma

Youth PREP Level 1.1 - Panel A

Universal Cheer Stars
Cheer Tech Riot
Mega Cheer Reputation

North Dakota Elite Velocity
North Dakota Elite Diamonds
Dakota Spirit Flash

Youth PREP Level 1.1 - Panel B

Dakota Spirit Fury
Capitol Cheer Blizzard
Palace City All-Stars Lipstick Divas

Prime Time Cheer Youth
Rising Star Athletics Galaxy

Cheer Tech Chaos

Grace Academy Pearls
Youth PREP Level 2.1

River Rush Athletics Rush

American Cheer Elite Bravo

83.46
89.58
89.73
89.89
92.71
93.37

81.67
82.78
83.33

88.24
90.59
91.06
91.61
92.24
94.07

88.47
88.71
89.63
90.35
91.53
92.24
94.59

91.94
94.12
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Junior Novice Level 1
Rising Star Athletics Supernovas

Junior PREP Level 1.1

The Turn Around Flames
Prime Time Cheer Junior
Rushmore Athletics Mayhem

Dakota Spirit Fusion

Junior PREP Level 2.1

Capitol Cheer Ice
Unlimited Athletics Empower
Fargo All Stars Galaxies
American Cheer Elite Delta
Junior PREP Level 2.2
Mega Cheer Fearless
Dakota Spirit Xplosion
Cheer Tech R3bels
Senior PREP Level 2.1
Capitol Cheer Storm
Rising Star Athletics Odyssey

Senior PREP Level 2.2
Unlimited Athletics Ignite

77.53

86.91
89.18
93.18
93.41

88.47
89.88
90.57
94.59

89.18
92.19
92.47

91.76
93.88

82.81



Tiny Grand Champion

Encore Athletics Glitz

Mini Grand Champion

Dakota Spirit Intensity
Youth Grand Champion
Grace Academy Pearls

Junior Grand Champion

American Cheer Elite Delta

Senior Grand Champion

Rising Star Athletics Odyssey

92.24

93.37

94.59

94.59

93.88



